Film Capacitors – AC Capacitors
Motor run capacitors
Series/Type:  B32350/52 –  MotorCap™ P2 Compact
Ordering code:  B32350/52
Date:  October 2010
Version:  5
 EPCOS AG 2010. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.

 Film Capacitors – AC Capacitors B32350/52
 Motor run capacitors B32350/52 –  MotorCap™ P2 Compact
FILM AC RD October 2010
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 5 of 7
Important notes at the end of this document.
Ordering codes and packing units for B32350-Series (singe fast-on connector)
VR
V AC
CR
µF
Dimensions
d × h
mm
Ordering code Packing units
400 / 450 2  25 × 58  B32350A4205J0#0 112
 2.5 25 × 58 B32350A4255J0#0 112
 3 30 × 56* B32350A4305J0#0 112
 3.15 30 × 56* B32350A4315J5#0 112
 4 30 × 56* B32350A4405J0#0 112
 5 30 × 56* B32350A4505J0#0 112
 6 35 × 56* B32350A4605J0#0 84
 6.3 35 × 56* B32350A4635J0#0 84
 7 35 × 56* B32350A4705J0#0 84
 7.5 35 × 56* B32350A4755J0#0 84
 8 35 × 71 B32350A4805J0#0 84
 9 35 × 71 B32350A4905J0#0 84
 10 35 × 71 B32350A4106J0#0 84
 11 40 × 72 B32350A4116J0#0 60
 12 40 × 72 B32350A4126J0#0 60
 12.5 40 × 72 B32350A4126J5#0 60
 14 45 × 72 B32350A4146J0#0 45
 15 45 × 72 B32350A4156J0#0 45
 16 45 × 96 B32350A4166J0#0 45
 17.5 45 × 96 B32350A4176J5#0 45
 18 50 × 96 B32350A4186J0#0 32
 20 50 × 96 B32350A4206J0#0 32
* In case of construction with M8, bolt and locking clip height (dimension L) will be increased by 6 mm
Composition of ordering code
#: construction
  1 plastic can
  3 plastic can with M8 bolt
  5 plastic can with fast fixation device, available for diameter 30 mm, 32 mm and 35 mm,
   others on request
查询B32350供应商
 Film Capacitors – AC Capacitors B32350/52
 Motor run capacitors B32350/52 –  MotorCap™ P2 Compact
FILM AC RD October 2010
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 6 of 7
Important notes at the end of this document.
Ordering codes and packing units for B32352-Series (double fast-on connector)
VR
V AC
CR
µF
Dimensions
d × h
mm
Ordering code Packing units
400 / 450 2 30 × 56* B32352A4205J0#0 112
 2.5 30 × 56* B32352A4255J0#0 112
 3 30 × 56* B32352A4305J0#0 112
 3.15 30 × 56* B32352A4315J5#0 112
 4 30 × 56* B32352A4405J0#0 112
 5 30 × 56* B32352A4505J0#0 112
 6 35 × 56* B32352A4605J0#0 84
 6.3 35 × 56* B32352A4635J0#0 84
 7 35 × 56* B32352A4705J0#0 84
 7.5 35 × 56* B32352A4755J0#0 84
 8 35 × 71 B32352A4805J0#0 84
 9 35 × 71 B32352A4905J0#0 84
 10 35 × 71 B32352A4106J0#0 84
 11 40 × 72 B32352A4116J0#0 60
 12 40 × 72 B32352A4126J0#0 60
 12.5 40 × 72 B32352A4126J5#0 60
 14 45 × 72 B32352A4146J0#0 45
 15 45 × 72 B32352A4156J0#0 45
 16 45 × 96 B32352A4166J0#0 45
 17.5 45 × 96 B32352A4176J5#0 45
 18 50 × 96 B32352A4186J0#0 32
 20 50 × 96 B32352A4206J0#0 32
* In case of construction with M8 bolt height (dimension L) will be increased by 6 mm
Composition of ordering code
#: construction
  1 plastic can